

## City of York

## **Economic Development Incentives Request Form**

The City of York, South Carolina (the "City") has enacted its Economic Development Incentive Package Program, which is codified in Chapter 2 – "Administration," Article VI – "Economic Development Incentive Program" of the City's Code of Ordinances (the, "Economic Development Incentive Program"). Pursuant to the Economic Development Incentive Agreement, the Developer is responsible for submitting a request for reimbursement along with proof of payment before any incentives can be distributed to the developer. This form shall be signed and submitted, either: in person at York City Hall, which is located at 10 N. Roosevelt St., York, SC 29745 or by mail to the City of York, Attn.: City Manager, PO Box 500, York, SC 29745. No e-mail or fax requests will be accepted. Terms used herein and not otherwise defined shall have the meanings ascribed thereto in the Economic Development Incentive Program.

Name:	Date of	Date of Request:	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:	E-Mail:		
COUNCIL: DESCRIPTION OF INCE	ELOPMENT INCENTIVE AGREEM ENTIVES BEING REQUESTED UND I and attached to this request form.)		
Signature:	Date:		
	FOR CITY USE ONLY	<u>7</u>	
ECONOMIC INCENTIVE AG	REEMENT TERMS VERIFIED:		
APPROVED DOLLAR AMOU	NT FOR THIS INCENTIVE REQUEST:		
AUTHORIZATION TO RELEA	ASE FUNDS:		
ACCOUNT CODE.	Ţ	ATE.	